
 

PRS Clinical Services 
(Effective January 2, 2021) 

www.pacrepro.com 888-469-580 
 

New Recipient Services 
 

Intake & Clinical Consultation (Office) $150 

Intake & Clinical Consultation – Partner $100 

Physical Examination – Recipient $175 

Insemination Services 
 

IUI (One Per Cycle) $465 

IUI (Two Per Cycle, per IUI) $415 

 
 
 

Rubella lgG $30 

Varicella IgG $34 

ABO Rh $44 

Vit D $90 

 
Medical and Consultation Services 

IUI Catheter & Prep Kit $55 Medical Consultation $95 

Physical Examination – Recipient $175 Medications 

Saturday + Sunday/Holiday Insemination -add $60 Toradol for injection $45 

Fertility Services Injection $50 

 

Fertility Consultation (New Patient) $150  

Transvaginal Sonogram $215  Cryopreserved Program Donor Sperm  

Repeat Sonograms in the Same Cycle $115  Prepaid Vial – Circle: PD, DD, CD, OB $0 

Injection 

Lab Tests 

$50  OB Vial Wash 

Miscellaneous Services 

$175 

AMH $125  Order Cancellation Day of Shipment $100 

Pap with reflex to HPV $75  Change of Order Fee $50 

FSH (Day 10) $38  Expedited Order Fee (24 hours) $100 

Estradiol 

Progesterone 

LH 

17-OHP 

PRL 

TSH + Free T4 

HgbA1c 32 

ID Panel(HIV,HepB 

sAg,HCV,RPR)*discounted GC/CT NAAT 

HIV 

Hep B sAg 

HCV 

$62 

$40 

$38 

$222 

$54 

$65 

$32 

$150 

$90 

$90 

$30 

$40 

RPR $40 

Delivery Charges  

Specimen Delivery  

Nitrogen Tank (Long Distance Shipping) $245 

Priority Overnight- add $60 

Standard Overnight – add $10 

Standard Delivery – add $40 

Miscellaneous Fee  

Venipuncture fee, Outside Lab $25 
 

http://www.pacrepro.com/

