Pacific Reproductive Services A Fairfax Cryobank

PRS Clinical Services

(Effective January 2, 2021)

www.pacrepro.com 888-469-580

New Recipient Services

Intake & Clinical Consultation (Office)	\$150
Intake & Clinical Consultation – Partner	\$100
Physical Examination – Recipient	\$175
Insemination Services	
IUI (One Per Cycle)	\$465
IUI (Two Per Cycle, per IUI)	\$415
IUI Catheter & Prep Kit	\$55
Physical Examination – Recipient	\$175
Saturday + Sunday/Holiday Insemination -add	\$60

Fertility Services

Fertility Consultation (New Patient)	\$150
Transvaginal Sonogram	\$215
Repeat Sonograms in the Same Cycle	\$115
Injection	\$50
Lab Tests	
АМН	\$125
Pap with reflex to HPV	\$75
FSH (Day 10)	\$38
Estradiol	\$62
Progesterone	\$40
LH	\$38
17-OHP	\$222
PRL	\$54
TSH + Free T4	\$65
HgbA1c 32	\$32
ID Panel(HIV,HepB	\$150
sAg,HCV,RPR)*discounted GC/CT NAAT	\$90
HIV	\$90
Hep B sAg	\$30
HCV	\$40

Rubella lgG	\$30
Varicella IgG	\$34
ABO Rh	\$44
Vit D	\$90
VILD	φ50

Medical and Consultation Services

Medical Consultation	\$95
Medications	
Toradol for injection	\$45
Injection	\$50

Cryopreserved Program Donor Sperm	
Prepaid Vial – Circle: PD, DD, CD, OB	\$0
OB Vial Wash	\$175
Miscellaneous Services	
Order Cancellation Day of Shipment	\$100
Change of Order Fee	\$50
Expedited Order Fee (24 hours)	\$100
Delivery Charges	
Specimen Delivery	
Nitrogen Tank (Long Distance Shipping)	\$245
Priority Overnight- add	\$60
Standard Overnight – add	\$10
Standard Delivery – add	\$40
Miscellaneous Fee	
Venipuncture fee, Outside Lab	\$25